Tazmanian’s mission is to exceed
the customer’s expectations in
every aspect of our business. To
accomplish this goal, we are
continuously taking the concept
of providing time-definite freight
services to the next level by:

Building strong customer relationship
through superior customer service.
Using technology to enhance
communications.

Focusing on meticulous attention

to detail.

Taking a proactive rather than
reactive approach to operations.
Providing courteous, reliable and
on-time service at an affordable price.

Benefits to you?
« 100% guarantee

Avoid a UPS RED ALERT

select Tazmanian for all your
Next Day heavy weight
shipping needs!

« Flexible pickup and deliveries

« Less shipment preparation required
+ Multi-carton shipment integrity

Sample Heavy Weight Shipments:

Origin/Destination
Dallas TX-Los Angeles, CA
Cleveland OH - Denver CO
Atlanta GA - Portland OR
Houston TX - Phoenix AZ
Chicago, IL - Seattle WA
Pittsburgh, PA - Miami, FL

Consult your tariff for details.

Pcs/Wt
10/100
4/75
5/120
4/130
9/145
8/112

Total Cost

Note: You may be entitled to discounts off the UPS standard tarif.

www.tazmanian.com

Exceeding Expectations Everytime!

UPS Tariff

$880.00
$482.80
$772.75
$710.00
$1,174.95

$774.40
$4,794.90

Save $3,494.74 shipping with Taz

Tazmanian

$138.27
$241.37
$321.99
$138.27
$321.99

$138.27
$1,300.16



