

RED ALERT



Avoid a UPS RED ALERT

select Tazmanian for all your Next Day heavy weight shipping needs!

Benefits to you?

- 100% guarantee
- Flexible pickup and deliveries
- Less shipment preparation required
- Multi-carton shipment integrity

Tazmanian's mission is to exceed the customer's expectations in every aspect of our business. To accomplish this goal, we are continuously taking the concept of providing time-definite freight services to the next level by:

Building strong customer relationship through superior customer service.

- Using technology to enhance communications.
- Focusing on meticulous attention to detail.
- Taking a proactive rather than reactive approach to operations.
- Providing courteous, reliable and on-time service at an affordable price.

Sample Heavy Weight Shipments:

Origin/Destination	Pcs/Wt	UPS Tariff	Tazmanian
Dallas TX-Los Angeles, CA	10/100	\$880.00	\$138.27
Cleveland OH - Denver CO	4/75	\$482.80	\$241.37
Atlanta GA - Portland OR	5/120	\$772.75	\$321.99
Houston TX - Phoenix AZ	4/130	\$710.00	\$138.27
Chicago, IL - Seattle WA	9/145	\$1,174.95	\$321.99
Pittsburgh, PA - Miami, FL	8/112	<u>\$774.40</u>	\$138.27
	Total Cost	\$4,794.90	\$1,300.16

Save \$3,494.74 Shipping with Taz

Note: You may be entitled to discounts off the UPS standard tariff. Consult your tariff for details.

